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Women / SR / Senior
Session: NLC

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Smith35
World Champions

9.700 9.850 9.7759.475 38.800
4T 1 9T 1 1 

1 

Alex Theodorou8
Desert Lights

9.625 9.625 9.6759.625 38.550
7T 6T 3T 5T 2 

2 

Lilly Hudson14
Florida Elite

9.450 9.675 9.7009.675 38.500
13T 5 1 3T 3 

3 

Lexi Zeiss25
Omaha Gym Acad

9.700 9.525 9.5759.650 38.450
4T 8T 2 11 4 

4 

Nikki Smith12
Euro Stars

9.775 9.450 9.7259.425 38.375
3 12T 13 2 5 

5 

Jocelyn Moore5
Arena NJ

9.925 9.500 9.6759.250 38.350
1 10T 15 5T 6 

6 

Amari Celestine28
SCEGA

9.625 9.625 9.6759.375 38.300
7T 6T 14 5T 7 

7 

Kylie Coen11
Empire

9.575 9.400 9.6009.625 38.200
11 15 3T 10 8 

8 

Tory Vetter31
Universal

9.450 9.525 9.6759.500 38.150
13T 8T 7T 5T 9 

9 

Moorea Linker19
La Fleur's Tampa

9.800 9.700 9.5508.950 38.000
2 3T 16 12T 10 

10 

Morgan Price29
Texas Dreams

9.600 9.700 9.1259.475 37.900
10 3T 9T 17 11 

11 

Hannah Loyim23
North Stars

9.475 9.450 9.2759.450 37.650
12 12T 11T 15 12 

12 

Sloane Blakely33
WOGA

9.675 9.200 9.1509.575 37.600
6 16 5 16 13 

13 

Madelyn Williams10
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.500 9.5509.500 37.550
18 10T 7T 12T 14 

14 

Chloe LaCoursiere7
Coastal

9.275 9.800 9.0009.450 37.525
15 2 11T 18 15 

15 

Miranda Smith32
Valley GTC

9.625 9.450 9.7008.600 37.375
7T 12T 18 3T 16 

16 

Amber Lowe1
ANSG

9.150 8.925 9.6759.550 37.300
16 18 6 5T 17 

17 

Bryce Wilson26
Pearland Elite

9.100 8.975 9.3008.825 36.200
17 17 17 14 18 

18 
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